# 12000124796

(Re	equestor's Name)	
· ·	, <b>,</b>	
	Idress)	
(Au	iuress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
Γ		<u> </u>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
ļ		

Office Use Only



900239511989

09/28/12--01005--005 \*\*125.00

OCT =1 2012 T. HAMPTON

## · CORPORATE ACCESS,

"When you need ACCESS to the world"

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066)

(850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666

## WALK IN

		PIC	K UP:	927-12	_	
		CERTIFIED COPY				
	<b>X</b>	РНОТОСОРУ				
		CUS				
	X	FILING		<u>_</u> C		
1.		BUY Crest C	eument#)	LCC		
2.						
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	CUMENT #)			
3.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT#)			
4.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
5.	-	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	UMENT #)			
6.	_	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOC	I INALYNYIY HA			
		(CORPORATE NAME, AND DOC	OMITAN I #)			
SPE	CIAL	INSTRUCTIONS:				
		<u> </u>				

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

BURCREST CAPITAL LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.I. C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
HP EDIFICIO MOSSFON SEGUNDO	PISO PH EDIFICIO MOSSFON SEGUNDO PISO CALLE 54 ESTE
PANAMA - PANAMA	PANAMA - PANAMA
The name and the Florida street address o	
Paracorp Incorp	Name
	Nume
236 East 6th Ave	
Florida str	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee	<sub>jij,</sub> 32303
C	ity, State, and Zip
liability company at the place designate	nd to accept service of process for the above stated limited ed in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as quacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page I of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	BURCREST CAPITAL INC PH EDIFICIO MOSSFON SEGUNDO PISO CALLE PANAMA - PANAMA ESTE
MGR	JUAN A. SANCHEZ MOYANO
	PH EDIFICIO MOSSFON SEGUNDO PISO CALLE PANAMA - PANAMA ESTE
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior

**REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** 

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

JUAN A. SANCHEZ MOYANO

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

DIVISION OF CONFORMIGHT